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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM_ 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his eoffice.

4, If data is éhtered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form

16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.



c* ‘G. 206th m. - mg William E. Pyt 52037
Ist Div, ‘

Statement of Soldiert
Killed by shell fire Oct, Ist IPI8 nesr Very.
Died st Pirst Ald Station,

m;w Robert, Cpl 52044

gy -

Home - ¢ Roseville, Ohio,

signed  § Gdlea, Florsn D, Ist Lt 26th Inf,

Ho ' ' 10/1/18
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must specify clearly what map is used.
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HOW MAREED: NamePeg? .....:..... Cross?

Headhoamd/$. .. i a1 Bottlel o7 . b s
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here:

REPORTED BY:
Chaplain Jones, Z8th Inf,

(Signature and Rank of heportmw Oﬂuel )
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REFLY reFer To QM 293 A—C

1232 T July 8B, 1930

Chembers, William E.

Mr. Kelly Chambers
Obbawe, We-sdo .

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclesed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Eurcpe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? /2/( L)
If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow OV\‘ 7~
who has not remarried? N\,

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman ﬂ;[ Y R
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- [ D)y j’lélfﬁ LY CyYI
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a) 7 Fwﬂff-r%”." P N
of the enclosed Act as amended? k‘?m{fhiifgav* a0 U

4 \ i
if so, give her name and Eﬂdfﬂéﬁ 4(\93‘ iﬁ,i\EQLﬁxi Vaca
) !Fl,r?Tﬂ~_ “4,
For The Quartermg.g&eiqﬁe%ral
: ¥
'{: INery truly yours,
Enclosures: ¥ I A S é{/)
Envelope N7 ﬂﬂ
Act ) ' ‘.E?‘ ¢ / ; 1
Amendment, Captain, /Q. i Corps
t.

\ Asgist



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

n rerLy rErer To QM 283 A-C
{Chsmbers, William E,)

/M

June og, 1929.

Mr, Kelly Chambers,
Ottawa, W. Va.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

_ The records of this office show that you are the father of the
late Private William E. Chambers, Co. C, 26th Inf.,, whose remains:-are now in-

terred in the Meuse-Argonne American Ceme tery, Romagne-sous-ilontfaucon, Meuse,
France,

Will you pleass advise this office whether or not he 18 survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it ie also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

 J_s

For The Quartermaster General, Y% Ky
%,
! »‘4:‘-. ( ’
Very truly yours, "{" &

I
M)JL‘-‘_ y
2 incle. Rk ‘*3%’
Act of Congress. @;.

Envelope.

o 4 > i il e & i u o X ; " L c oy
/4ZC> ;b%fgf}{ r,./i S ajor, Q OFLE
I

oo Assistant.
/'/ ; ¢ ]
L7 /{/ %/ e — /

¥

)



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A_EM

930
Chambers, William E. 1232 F July 8, 1

¥r. Xelly Chambers
O‘h’bm' We Ve«

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the encleosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment theretc, approved
May 15, 1930,

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Zemeteries in Burope as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following gquestions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage. :

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If s0, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

o et he deceaséd survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

NG qo,mgive her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope N
Act A. D.; HUGHES,
Amendment ; Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Asgigtant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\n mepLy rerezr vo QM 293 A-C

! June o Hepde),
(Ohsmbers, Willism B,) 28

Mr, Kelly Chambers,
Ottawa, W. Va,

Dear Sir:

Your attenticn is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased goldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimaze to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late pyiyate William B, Chambers, Co. ¢, 26th Inf., vhose remainssare now ime
terred in the Neuse-Argomme imericsan Ceme tery, Romagne-sous-Montfaucon, Meuse,
Franoce,

Will you pleass adviee thies office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if eo, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow®. If the relative
18 a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried 1t is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Tor your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

Yor The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Bnvelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M, Corps,
Aspistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
In reply refer to: ' OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
QM - 293 C-R WASHINGTON

July 26, 1923

lMir, Kelly Chambers,
Ottawa.,
WeVae

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that
the permanent grave of Private William E. Chambers, Company C, 26th

Infantry, is Grave 9, Row 46, Block C, leuse-Argommse Amsrican Cemetery,
Bomogne~sous-Montfawon (Meuss}, Framsee

This 1s one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe. EKach grave will be
marked by headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of saldier's death ard State
from which he came. The headstones will be placed at all graves in
connection with the improvement work now'ln progress, as soon as

possible and without waiting for special action or request on the
part of relatives,

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-
tained by this Government in a2 manner befitting the last regting
place 9of our heroes. :

Very traly yours,

H. ¥ Conner, /<
Asgistant.

P

23/494 /vvi
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WAR DEPARTMENT.
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON, D. C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
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Chembers, Willian T 52,9%7.. i

(Surnamr (Christian name in full.) (Army serial ber.) b

Pvt i Coe . 26 Infe. r
(Rank and orgwon )
State your relationship to the deceased... (Kk
Do you desire the remains brought to the Ukifled States? _m N
(B ©s or no. ) &

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
~“svish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

T you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-

tion below as to where they should be sent:
W MNJA W m,&&w

(Name of person to receive remans. N (E\j:re« office.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.) (CltyM(smte )
(Sign here) /7 { o ,P,l/sz/; CZ;
""" (Number and street or rural rsoule ) - (it ;7%;'8?%5 N Gaa)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713




(.f'f;_,;. £ "\ ‘ 3 }

I’)»By‘)gk L(f5- 1! quq.«;/
U — o

r—————-m



In reply refer to:

e 0 July 26, 1928«

lire Kelly Chambers,
Ottava,
i.“-VL‘-.

Daar Sirs

The Quartermaster Gebertd @tkitas Bnafheoloss, i APULHET ot ,6th
nen gy pfov 46, Bloak C, lsuso-irgomns Amariomn Comotery,
Homp.gne-sous-llont fawson (Mouse), Framcs

g 14
1 o

v This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in' aur‘ope. Each grave will be
marked by headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, orgam,zatwn. date ‘of' soldier's death and State
from which he came. The headstone will be placed at all graves in
connection with the ‘improvement work now in rrogress, as soon as
rossible and without waiting £cr special actmn or request on the
part of relativea. :

. Y L
In effecting removal, the utmost eare and reverence \gere
exacted and more-than willingly accorded by thosé performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-
tained by ‘this Government in a manner befittmg the last resting
place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

H. J. Conner,
ad v Assistant.

23/494/51V



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

1. Locariox Ixpex CARD: Pile # 94941
(_Q.-:. 02 \C
(z) Name ---CH&MBtSzl"rl.]:l.{'f“E‘ ________________ Ser. No. 5_2’9??_ _____________
TYPRMD
@) Renlee Bl e o o Organjz&timg9__-.__Q.-_--.g_@'?_b.__lﬂ:f_: __________________
CKR... /3.7
(¢) Date of death _____ =} =16 (d) Cause of death __________ :_D.if’f:‘:;_‘f\f .............
II. ReaisTraTiON CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. ._200Q_____ Row ..=====__ Plihpened 55 . SR Y L TIvAR el

(b) Emerg. Address __Kelly Chambers(fPather) Ottawa, W. Va.

III. Files of soldiefs diiyle front cﬁnt-;(gi;/us/di#a#s T o e AR ORR...43- 7

IV. A. G. O. Disrosrrion CARD:

" N/
{
(@) Name . @__C_%“MW :
(e) Address _-__----____-___-_____-____,______'_.____:«_-

/A e
; e | ) ol =) |— /
Examiner’s Initials ______ Nk TR i i w RS . SO e S , 1920.
V. A. G. O. CorRESPONDENCE shows communication from e L D RTINS AT AN
____________ A ClEERS Sttt o STTE. o8 SR T SN R LRI
confirming request in Par. IV, item_______________ above. onrequesiine-thalis Sev SN e o .
___________________________ _{/ # _d\_./J__ - h_ﬁ_:):*': B e i /‘:_ B ‘{-,{'7,,/4
Examiner’s Initials _________ >Z £\ Date b=\ D= 2= ___ 1920
\
VIS GRS Brvns s GorrESEoNDENGE-—shows asfollowas - mmen e oo
> / : v
..................... / }\'?’v"’w”f”"‘ifc,w/n LTt
5 G LN, NPT T e et
i
. f 7
(@)sCancellatien memosireferreditot Ll s ranl D o o e e e T
. ol 4 a'/ Lo S L | 3 | -
Examiner's Initials -_(“_/ _____ S8 5 € 1) g i | et e 00 (RS LI FLOZ0L
7 [r &> (= £ Ly : v p ‘_./
COUNTRY FRAICE CeMETERY No, 1292 B€C. 4“5 SEEET No. ____________2__‘-:3__“____;,_.,___
\ N /‘
) 7
G. R. 8. Form No, 115 o For N %
Amendei'..-\]g;.lﬁ, 1920 3—7120 Hgico 1"01'.1: fo-’ BB |
!. :.
L8 S N
P2 e 1 ‘o";
e 7 Y L

p.



VIII. FinvaL AcTioN:

cablevOniee. 23 = o N , 1920
Following advice forwarded to Europe by

letter pn _.______/ ‘A’ZA—?/T ...... 5 192{

IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTioN TAEEN.
Desives bodyihe, s fo- 0 T o Lo de ch Tu R SN[, S . SRACLE SRS
Body to-beshipped bo .o o toh o leiwatinan S0 St o Ly R RN S S
X SUSPENSIONAREMARES: . _ o . - o SR R L R e SR i e




S5sME Z Place.... 'egue Sous montiaucon &
Y - - OrMmi. O. -

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  vateroy. s, sos -

GHAMBERS WILLIAM B. 5295
it = R EMmaans{opt. B ETE-X st op SR INIEES. BqannE  SERIAN NUMBER 1o e i e T e =

- i .
BN o sl A oo ORGANIZATION i

L0, 1941,

» L 00 ~Ge¢ 26th Inf,

9. Disinterred (date) : JOVs L

From (give complete location) :
G.e 400 sec 43 pt 4 Ceme, #ledce - :

- . [N & g - S

By : Group .. oitg 8 : .. Ghite. Beoad :

3. Reburied (date) : = In (give complete location) :

Nov.. 1lth, 1921, Grave 9, Row 46, Block C,..Cemetery. 1232, .

By : Group.... Relpurial B0 o nit e N T Oy e DUBIAL e o
Inlined Casket

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of hody upon disinterment :

_____ decomposed..finrecognizable, uniform burlap and BOX, .0 o DSl kil

5. (a)Identification tags:Buried with body ?;... ¥8S __ Ongrave mu.rl(er'.’..._._....__,_1\0 :

William g4 Chambers . 54957 Pvte B0e, G 26Gh Infe
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

GRS plac on box, check. William "B, Qhambers. .~ -~ - S0 L ) it I

~

6. What does examination of hody show as regards the following identilying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement).. . . Imp to dete

(b) Weigh, (estimated)

(c) IInil‘—CQlOP,_“ ‘
£ do
Quantity .. e

Gy L do
Characteristics . . .

(d) Mair on face—Color. .. . . 0‘0 SR ==

b O R o et 18 0‘0 A e T

Quantity-=-f . ' & T Sgilh : ﬂ )
(e) Permanent marks on body (old secars, peculiarities,

or missing ‘parts.. ... .. -one visible 6F

(/) Wounds or inissing parts(roceivéi_l at time ol casualty): . 3, Sagieo B3 e Ll Lt Sl i S
) = ] r d
/. Disinterment( ~ oLt

J 2 ResMaireg ; Bland Tsta Lt Q:I:v},(_:

8. Reburial ;
Supervised hy. .S Ce 2 Cessss i"‘:&ﬂﬂ‘é&ﬁi?lﬁiti OnAp
A. U, Dufaurt;——



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER EGMPLFTIﬂH OF G.R.S. FORM 0. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded wich G. R. 8. Form 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Questions 26, Form 114, in case no means oflidentification
on hody. : . 2

1. Show soldier's name, serial number, rank and organization,and by wolun disinterred and reburied.

9. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment. -

3. Give date land accurate information as to location ol reburial and the group and unit
which made veburial, and how 1‘eh111‘1a! was ma(le_in casket, wboden box, etc.,

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as
possible. :

5. (@) State whether identification tags were founl burisd with body and on grave marker
by reporting ‘“ Yes " or ‘“No".

(b) State whether or not bhody ‘appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on hody or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
“and the like found on body or in grave, Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use inidentifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all information as fto body déscription aml dental chart as neaf‘-l,\' correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32tzeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in hoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing veeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should he made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH ... . All teeth missing through previous
extraction (not “those fractured or
displaced by recent wounds) should
be sceratched out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH . Blockin solid the crown of tooth (label OLD CROWN\E PORCELAIN CROWN
gold, poreelain, or gold and porcelain), LD CROWN
thus :

(] TOOTH MISSING

: GOLD ano PORCELAIN BR
BRIDGE WORK v Bloek in solid the crown of tooth (label S 2 lDL%EBRIDGE ,
eold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge) d
oo & :
ILVER FILLING OLD FILLING
FILLINGS _ ... Draw filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING
Bilver, cement), thus :
= —CAVITY
CARIES (CAVIT!ES) ...................... Outline loeation and size ol cavity, DECAYED
shode in thus : A
DENTURES (PLATES)....on Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate

retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word ** elasp

7. sShow name of person supervising the_disinfermentrand the 11:111} lthltlo of the person
‘mprovmw same. = Ly

]

S A
8. Show. name of person stpervising the reburial-and the ¢ uneul (;Qﬁ H),L pa,rsm\appmv NG
Sale. [y :,
{ f ,,"
<o



Ll

¢»2aS. FORH F0.16. ; ‘ Place TNEUFCHATEAT

Date 26th, June 1919.

\ . REPQRT OF- DIDIF'*J:”:zm:* D RIBUDIAL, - , ;

Remins of: I _ Kk
feme CHANBERS, .. Willlem B.. = ORIl
Reaik 1;717‘. ' Orb._nlmtlon- "OO“CA R6%h ]:nf
Pisinterment ond Rob{zria:l nade by Grouwp By " Unit .
Diginterrcd (Dote) From (Give, complete'lob.é.tign]
10th, June 1919. ' Isolated. Grave :
3 RBAULNY, MEUSE. . : ;
35 SE 50447 3 277.8 W
neburied  (Date) - it e (Give comlﬂte 1ace, t:.on{ s UR’%)
10th, Jume 1919. . Grave :’%200 Sec "45 Plot Mo : g
. T ARGOWIE AMFRICAT, CEMETERY No. 1252,
T
. A bl ;

Roport a5 to nature of orig 1na.1 burigl and cond:L b‘.lOIl of hody upon 4151411;31'1**0111;

13

_m.rlal_good. Burz.ed in uniform bocly in fair cOndltiozi. 2 : \ s 3l
T/as one 1Jent1fmz*t10_1 tog formd ﬁpon the bédy? ; Yes‘ i '-_' g ‘ﬂ\ \L \
ot other menas of identification were founc wpon the body"? Tone \

Mote: -

If upon disinterment, effocts are found udon thc bodies, th-vv ;111 ba promptly
sent to the Effeets Depot direct, as is rouuired by G. 0, 170, €. H. 8, 1918, ,
after being carefully ezanined for clues to identity «in: L'ouutiu'l crses, notation
vhereof will be mcde end roported to Chicf, Craves Pe 1s|,r vtion SOIVJ.CO.

SuIJC‘TViSGd by It Osterhout

I, S.A

HLW N . C.0.Group
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G.R.5. FORM #114-A. STATION __ Romegne s.s dontfwmcon

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE____HOYe 10U, 1921

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF ‘BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of .body
- 1. Nemegy,uppks, Williem Ee o oooooooooeoooe- TO JNBmep (75 et 5. o T CRET b g T
v INSSENON ~ Yot s, S v
OneRankpels, - e el 4 J2sSRalloal i T e
AN0rg ey s AN Ande Lol O Fale . £ Saue 0 il Al A
5 A T R S L Il (GIEDRDMEE TG, Sk r T o TR
6. C.D.WRIA L Rl S N L ey (b) D.B

R CraleNO ety ~ % 0h - Sech g il EOTSGEavORNCERS " 5 - BOOME.. . dd
B Pl = el ROWS = .0 i ey EToh oot~ ROWg By L
18. Cometory . ae Lrgonne Auericany .- 19. Commune or towﬂkmu+ﬂ:fﬁﬁ;ﬂﬁLiglﬂlnn_
20. Dept. or County' ' ! jeuse, . ... . 2l. CountyyswePyamees = .. ]
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. 31232 86¢,48 o ooooooo.... St o I SIS 1 s, s s datbs
23. Disinterred (Date) 1*"'10"‘1 _______ By R AR, SNSRI R L
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name . wi1ldam-Ss-Chambers-——--— Serial No. __ SHORE. SR .
Rank_______ AR S s Organization _ ¢o. G..26%h Infe ...
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? . We On body? __.. ..§¥y88 __ s
¥ Bignature Junior Techfical Assistant
PREPARATION i
/

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

-GR3 plag on box checks _Nilliam B. Chambers

27. Condition of body . _Badly decomposed features unrecognizable

28. Nature of burial __  Us Unifopm, burlap-and pine boXe

B e e e e e o el o et T

29 . Any discrepancy noted upon examination of ‘body, as compared with G.R.8. records
quoted above? _

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date.  21l=1lu=B

31, Casket sealed by

me.



0) | o~
| ,@3@_114“{ \ '
[ 6% :
rl._h p
SHIPMENT.  (Show actual"m&rking of box.) E\ Box No. 0'15277
2t wor % &
32. Designation of body: ,\ J'/ f J/]y oy}
< JJ' ~
2 3 Vi T_l hy )
..iun,_,_\f_i}_l_l__?-_!avr:“,&_h-f}??%i\ g7/ P . Gerdaiiao, | SR
: TrTRT &
Eank“myz?f _____________________ Oré&nﬁhation Go, s EGth Int,

33. Consigned to:

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) ____ 110088, "= ot ol Byl o Be. Maire ___ .

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector :
Geo. C. Bland, lst Lt.QuC
36. Remarks

11-10-21

llorgue . Romagne

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)

To point ‘of Concentration - = 5 0 0 i R

W.J.Royed ({Haxis
J Signature Shipping Officemq_”;,_ ______________

- Captain, Cc.A.C.

Convoyer

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

e e g 1o R e e e £

10 Permanent Cemetery

\ L Do ( Hame

COMVOYeX . Signature Shippingloff@cent s = = S =

40. Received: ' Datle _ % T
; L

G.R.S. Representative ____ s = T
41. Reinterred_ ___. A, e I\TaIr--llth.,;.l.le iiiiiiiiiiiii

. guse Argonne Cemetery 1238, ;o

£
42. Grave No. 9 AR Pt TN e g

43.

Captain Q.M. C




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Location IxpEx Carp: ; File # 94941
i . - 1‘ b*-&.—lﬁ'v}-‘) =
(¢) Name __ CHAMBERS, Willlem Be Ser. No, . 88907
TYPRmR
(@) Ramk = Py Organization 00« (s 26th Infe %
(¢) Date of death ______ 10=1=18____ (d) Cause of death o T T N ¢
+ II. RecistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. _____ 200... Row _sm=mm= Plot ______. - Sec. .. 48 TYP. hmpy
(b) Emerg. Address ___Keuy__QMmhsz;:,aﬂl,h“ai:»h_e.l:.ﬁk ..... Ottawa, We Yoo
II1. Files of soldieryd_ylny frfmﬁoiitagioys 9is9ﬁs9é ._/.-./_--)( .......................... . L. CKR._.ZF:

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

N Fo&owin advice forwarded to Europe by

/’M:f%ff% e e S R S _

WiESEormslilisEforwarded tol Go R. S, Hoboken, N. J., = " . , 192

l CAD]eloMPRNEE s Sl S B e s e Sl , 192

VII. SupPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. | Desires. Action taken.
VEMIE, Honm: 11i5redeiveds from: € s ot iHoboken, No it o il oo = 0 = e , 192
COUNTRY Olusrmmry Nose . L e JRet e SHEBTAN R w8 il e S0
G. R. S. Form 115-A
August, 1920 3—8020
)
FRALCR 1232 Secs 49 /

29‘_/__

g e -8 -



WAR DEPARTMENT
Office of the Quartermaster General of the Army
Weshington

G.R.S. Form 6V ¢ Date

= ¢ ,f 4/15/21,

Informati i

File !

rom (SPECML)
To: _‘E@hﬁc}m ;tant General of tHefArmy, 6th & B Sts.,N.W.,Washington, D.C.

Subjegt: Information required for G.R.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed, Request

ﬁl&ng_irmntion of all information shown 4
e t"' ¢ Yld/
- A 2., Surname Chanbers .~ f. Date of qae-th 10/1/;.8.
E:’ b. Christian name Willl/imn 2 & g. Cause of dgeath IWRIA' 1/
O ;
LLS} o —sseria] Mumber -52857 or (52957 h. Au‘thorjnty "O #)wﬁ.a{/ £
. U Y
; ' & ‘-f {z} /
E‘ L d. Organization Co0e C, 26th Inf, [~ T 'E“%rgenp.y address " }
i'_ i'- : 'y _// / r. .r"‘ Y, \;,'
O <« e. Rank Pvte &7 L ug-'“-"‘!"ﬁlut1onsh1p Wit
i -
- EODY DESCRIPTION DENT }iL CHARTS
(See page #2 of the Service Re acord ) (See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)
a. Age of enlistment
; 8. Strike out teeth missing
b " Gollot o fNEyES
"I I T I T TR 1 B B e L

G Clollor o f S HEs upper right upper left
d. Beight ST BN SR ] 20 34 B 6 78
. ' lower right lower left
e.  Weipht
»

f. Permanent marks and - %
physical defects at
enlistment (01d fractures or breaks)

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermast

T /4
CoWe ‘ BYE

CE}.’ET'ﬁ‘E\Y E\;O: msz_sec.w. %

ﬁ#d ~ 29 . W

SHELT NO: Cess ;
Pl s

TYPED ;}(j 1.W. atg, ) L
) AR . ‘.—/ .
"ML i APp Ip.1g — A Pr
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BT R SALIER i

e o i i R b
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Teb 48, 191%5.

Centrnl Roecordg OP ice
Bourges

Rotel CROX3 3166 peviod HWnconfirmed informstion shows Pvé ¥a & Chombers
52057 Co © 26%h laf interment between Uct 6 and Oct 13th commna 1918 snd

buried in Conuune of Charpentry{isused mep reference one to fifty thoussnd
scele lombert map number 35 SE comna E 304 point 4 comus H 276 point 6 ;

gunal reported by Reg Burial Offjcer 28th inf period Ho record date of
onthe :

Os Be CARSON.
C oM HOBPEA Copy tog

2nd Llout., QHC. Al

ACL/ WK @RS

11.:00 AM

~ Sgt Daly Original

il £
/ sty I
/
/’ , / .
/ i o

(1
N
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Siane” Corps, United Stat-~< Jrmp.

@elegram. .‘
e S — . b Pl \/ A (‘ ;:” /
F) e I TRNET)
Receibed at o

48CRHY 53 0B
_ BOURGES FEB 26 1918
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
J TOURS
CRO KS 3166 WIRE CORRECT DATE PLACE DEATH PLACE DATE BURIAL
OFFICER PVT WM E CHAMBERS 52937 CO C 26TH INF REPORTED BURIED
BET#EEN OCTOBER 5TH AND 13TH 1918
| DAVIS
236P

Form 125 B P 3—2191
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ALCAPLVILA Y LON

station': THeier
Status as of date: Februnry 15, 1920,
Service Annronriation Cost for Remainder of Year
Teb. 15 to 4th Cuarter Total
ekt Sl
RS anidas, Gl Qult, G 13,000 3,000 16,000
I ard R AGE Znie1010) 3,000 5,500
Fi=qnce LA O NSE, 1,000 2,000 3,000
Utilities e Moy R ' 3, 520 4,000 7,500
T and PSS ! 300 400 700
SN | |
Trans-ortation GiA., Q.1,C. 200 : 250 450
163 SENeVs AR (1S) 300 400 700
48, IR gy BN i P ey I | e ANN s ZaYa) w i L AT A
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/, L LA L : (R L ‘.—"'i "”"’":.r:(f f".‘.’
G.R.S. Form No. 8 ;:Central Records Liaison.

Card Dept.#94941

MEemo For: G.RIB. eis tative R.O.
SuBJECT : Inf ati T d R S.

I. Items checked are to be cqéﬁpl?fed b

) Surname : Cham‘b?r
) Number : 52957

e
! : Y
s J;\t"*’?".‘i

> T

Location of,..-ﬁ:)spital e
Ngmber b )

/
# Class » “5
(5/:} Rela)ive_:_h)j/{-_ [ Ly
( ¥) Relationship : e
(44 Address : /

() Authority -

Cablegram No 3258 Sgp P=#1
Telegram from :

dated :
() Reported to Washington :
C.C. Nos :

(Underscore the ** official ” CC’j
() Remarks : \
\){

CuarLes C. PiercE,
Lieut ~Colonel, Q.M.C., U.S A,

Initials of reporter :
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LM ?R, WILLIAM B. TNo nurber

given
Co C 26th Inf. j ’?—6
563
AT
Interment befiveen Oct 5th and

13th, 1910.‘“
D)
gt sl

(ccoraine 6e6-0445)
=l

Com “1éﬁ=§fﬁrnantry {lieuse)
Map 35 GE-EAP4.5 N276.6

=3
Sy

MME. &, ﬁ@/%ﬂ@j

~ 2045
W24




T

(G736

fommuna¥ List N,
Daily. Report No, :





